:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9993350

Sep 19, 2024 11:15 (UTC)

In epoch 312,292 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 441531 - 0.019260560 ETH®
46.90 USD

2 441532 - 0.019308031 ETH®
47.02 USD

3 441533 - 0.019216101 ETH®
46.79 USD

4 441534 - 0.019202452 ETH®
46.76 USD

S 441647 - 0.019216605 ETH®
46.79 USD

6 441654 - 0.019268951 ETH&®
46.92 USD

7 441655 - 0.019323494 ETH®
47.05 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9993350
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/312292
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441531
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441532
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441533
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441534
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441647
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441654
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441655

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

441659

441663

441665

441666

441671

441679

441680

441681

441686

Validator Id

1159038

Amount

- 0.019327270
47.06 USD

- 0.019279230
46.95 USD

- 0.019240082
46.85 USD

- 0.019206218
46.77 USD

- 0.019016122
46.31 USD

- 32.015283273 ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

77,968.42 USD

- 0.019332343
47.08 USD

- 0.019346111
47.11 USD

- 0.019320061
47.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.046090669
112.24 USD

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441659
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441663
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441665
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441666
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441671
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441679
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441680
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441681
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/441686
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1159038

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



