

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 11:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9993350</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 19, 2024 · 11:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,292</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>441531</u>	- 0.019260560 ETH ② 46.90 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>441532</u>	- 0.019308031 ETH ↔ 47.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>441533</u>	- 0.019216101 ETH ↔ 46.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>441534</u>	- 0.019202452 ETH ⊘ 46.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>441647</u>	- 0.019216605 ETH ⊘ 46.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>441654</u>	- 0.019268951 ETH ⊘ 46.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>441655</u>	- 0.019323494 ETH ⊘ 47.05 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>441659</u>	- 0.019327270 ETH 🐼 47.06 USD
<u>9</u>	441663	- 0.019279230 ETH ⊘ 46.95 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>441665</u>	- 0.019240082 ETH ③ 46.85 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>441666</u>	- 0.019206218 ETH ⊘ 46.77 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>441671</u>	- 0.019016122 ETH ⊘ 46.31 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>441679</u>	- 32.015283273 ETH ⊘ 77,968.42 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>441680</u>	- 0.019332343 ETH ③ 47.08 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>441681</u>	- 0.019346111 ETH ③ 47.11 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>441686</u>	- 0.019320061 ETH ③ 47.05 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1159038</u>	+ 0.046090669 ETH 🤣
		112.24 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.